
12 	12/26/18 	ORDER APPOINTING GENERAL 
GUARDIAN OF PERSON AND ESTATE 

13 	12/21/18 	_,B.14el .SSION 

14 	12/2/1/1EN -  REQUEST FOR SUBMIn41,t1N 

1BIHIGGINS 

1BVANESSA 

1BVANESSA 

-o6(45,1 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

. VG/ VU, 	 •GO.4 

MIJR5925 
uuuxeL sneSL rape: 

V--f LI-ZS 
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E 
	

Case No. 	18 GRD 00038 1B 
Ticket No. 
CTN: 

WITTIER, ERIC R 
	

By: 

WITTLER, CARMEN GOMEZ WARD By: SPITZER, DAVID D 
299 S. ARLINGTON AVE 
RENO, NV 89501 FILE 
RICHARDS, JENNIFER 
299 SOUTH ARLINGTON AVE 
RENO, NV 89501 FEB 1 2 2019 

Dob: 
Lic: 

Plate#: 
Make: 
Year: 
Type: 
Venue: 
Location: 

Sex: 
Sid: 

Accident: 

ELIZABETH A. BROWN 
CLERK O.,zr REM 

BY 	
 

CLERK 

WITTLER, ERIC R 

Charges: 

Ct. 

PLNTPET 

 

Bond: 
Type: 

Set: 
Posted: 

Offense Dt: 
Arrest Dt: 
Comments: 

Sentencing: 

 

Cyr: 

 
 

No. Filed 
	

Action 
	

Operator 
	

Fine/Cost 
	

Due 

1 	02/07/19 REPLY IN SUPPORT OF PETITION 	1BCCOOPER 
FOR PAYMENT OF FEES AND 
APPLICATION FOR ATTORNEYS 
FEES AND COSTS TO BE PAID 
FROM GUARDIANSHIP ESTATE AND 
FOR GUARDIANS FEES 

0.00 0.00 

2 	01/31/19 
	

OBJECTION TO PETITION FOR 
	

1BCTORRES 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
PAYMENT OF GUARDIAN'S FEES 
AND ATTORNEY'S FEES 

3 	01/28/19 	HEARING DATE MEMO 
	

1BCTORRES 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

4 	01/23/19 

5 	01/15/19 

6 	01/15/19 

7 	01/15/19 

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER 

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER 

FILE RETURNED AFTER 
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED 

ORDER GRANTING STIPULATION TO 
VACATE JANUARY 16,02019 
HEARING 

1BJULIEH 

1BJULIEH 

1BJULIEH 

1BJULIEH 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

8 	01/14/19 	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION 
	

1BCCOOPER 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

9 	01/14/19 	STIPULATION TO VACATE JANUARY 	1BCCOOPER 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
16, 2019 HEARING 

10 	01/14/19 	PETITION FOR PAYMENT OF FEES 	1BCCOOPER 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
AND APPLICATION FOR ATTORNEYS 
FEES AND COSTS TO BE PAID 
FROM GUARDIANSHIP ESTATE AN 
DFOR GUARDIANS FEES 

11 	12/26/18 	FILE RETURNED AFTER 
	

1BJHIGGINS 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED 



UG/VQ, , ,,L7 
	

pocket sneet 	 Page: 2 
MIJR5925 

No. Filed 
	

Action 
	

Operator 
	

Fine /Cost 
	

Due 

15 	12/17/18 	HEARING HELD: 
The following event: 
GUARDIANSHIP HEARING 
scheduled for 12/17/2018 at 
9:00 am has been resulted as 
follows: 

Result: HEARING HELD 
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E 
Location: DEPT IT 

16 	10/18/18 	RETURNED MAIL-CONFIDENTIAL 
REPORT OF INVESTIGATOR 

17 	10/05/18 	RESPONSE TO OBJECTION TO 
GUARDIANSHIP 

18 	10/03/18 	PROOF OF PERSONAL SERVICE, 
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF CONSENT, 
AND WAIVER AND ACCEPTANCE OF 
SERVICE 

1BJULIEH 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

1BVANESSA 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

1BCTORRES 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

1BCTORRES 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

19 	09/21/18 	OBJECTION TO GUARDIANSHIP 
	

1BCTORRES 
	

0 . 0 0 
	

0.00 

20 	09/18/18 	ORDER ON MOTION TO STRIKE 
	

1BCTORRES 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
SUPPLEMENTAL PHYSICIAN'S 
CERTIFICATE 

21 	09/18/18 	ORDER SETTING HEARING ON 
CONTESTED GUARDAINSHIP 

22 	09/14/18 	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION 

23 	09/11/18 	TRIAL DATE MEMO 

24 	09/11/18 	HEARING HELD: 
The following event: 
GUARDIANSHIP HEARING 
scheduled for 09/11/2018 at 
8:30 am has been resulted as 
follows: 

Result: HEARING HELD 
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E 
Location: DEPT II 

25 	09/10/18 	PROOF OF PERSONAL SERVICE, 
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF CONSENT, 
AND WAIVER AND ACCEPTANCE OF 
SERVICE 

1BCTORRES 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

1BVANESSA 
	

0 . 0 0 
	

0.00 

1BJULIEH 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

1BJULIEH 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

1BJULIEH 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

26 	09/07/18 

27 	09/07/18 

28 	08/31/18 

29 	08/27/18 

30 	08/24/18 

31 	08/22/18 

CASE APPEAL STATEMENT 

NOTICE OF APPEAL FILED 

CONFIDENTIAL REPORT 

CITATION ISSUED 

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER 

ORDER EXTENDING TEMPORARY 
GUARDIANSHIP AND DENYING 
MOTION TO DISMISS 

1BVANESSA 

1BVANESSA 

1BCCOOPER 

1BCCOOPER 

1BVANESSA 

113JULIEH 

0.00 

24.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

32 	08/21/18 	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION (2) 
	

1BJULIEH 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

33 	08/21/18 	REPLY TO PETITIONER'S 
	

1BJULIEH 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
OPPOSITION OF MOTION TO 
STRIKE SUPPLEMENTAL 
PHYSICIAN'S CERTFICATE 

34 	08/20/18 	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION 	 1BC000PER 	 0.00 	 0.00 



v/ 	 -LU•Jf., U. G 
	 Docxef bneef 	 Page: 3 

MIJR5925 

No. Filed 
	

Action 
	

Operator 
	

Fine/Cost 
	

Due 

35 	08/10/18 	HEARING HELD: 
The following event: . 
GUARDIANSHIP HEARING 
scheduled for 08/10/2018 at 
9:00 am has been resulted as 
follows: 

Result: HEARING HELD 
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E 
Location: DEPT II 

36 	08/09/18 	OPPOSITION TO WASHOE LEGAL 
SERVICES' MOTION TO STRIKE 
SUPPLEMENTAL PHYSICIAN'S 
CERTIFICATE 

1BCFRANZ 

1BCFRANZ 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

37 	08/01/18 	MOTION TO STRIKE SUPPLEMENTAL 	1BCTORRES 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
PHYSICIAN'S CERTIFICATE 

38 	07/20/18 	SUPPLEMENT TO VERIFIED 
PETITION FOR THE APPOINTMENT 
OF TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT 
GUARDIAN OF THE PERSON AND 
ESTATE AND FOR ISSUANCE OF 
LETTERS OF GUARDIANSHIP 

1BJULIEH 0 . 00 0.00 

39 	07/11/18 

40 	06/08/18 

41 	06/05/18 

42 	06/04/18 

43 	06/04/18 

44 	05/31/18 

45 	05/30/18 

46 	05/30/18 

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE BY 	 1BJULIEH 
REGULAR MAIL 

ORDER TO APPOINT INVESTIGATOR 	1BJULIEH 

TRIAL DATE MEMO 	 1BJHIGGINS 

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION 	 1BJHIGGINS 

REPLY TO OPPOSITION 	 1BJHIGGINS 

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER 	1BCCOOPER 

FILE RETURNED AFTER 	 1BJHIGGINS 
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED 

ORDER EXTENDING TEMPORARY 	1BJHIGGINS 
GUARDIANSHIP AND SETTING 
HEARING 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

47 	05/24/18 	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION 
	

1BCTORRES 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

48 	05/24/18 	AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE BY 
REGULAR MAIL 

49 	05/24/18 	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER (2) 

50 	05/23/18 	OPPOSITION TO WASHOE LEGAL 
SERVICES MOTION TO DISMISS 
FOR LACK OF JURISDICTION 

1BCTORRES 

1BCTORRES 

1BCCOOPER 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

51 	05/22/18 	LETTERS OF TEMPORARY 
	

1BCFRANZ 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
GUARDIANSHIP 

52 	05/22/18 	HEARING HELD: 
The following event: 
GUARDIANSHIP HEARING 
scheduled for 05/22/2018 at 
8:30 am has been resulted as 
follows: 

Result: HEARING HELD 
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E 
Location: DEPT II 

1BCFRANZ 0.00 0.00 

53 	05/18/18 	MOTION TO DISMISS FOR LACK OF 	1BCFRANZ 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
JURISDICTION 

54 	05/11/18 	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF 
	

1BCCOOPER 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
COUNSEL 

55 	05/09/18 	FILE RETURNED AFTER 
	

1BJHIGGINS 	 0.00 	 0.00 
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED 



UaLe: UZ/Ud/ZU1 	1U:/:2U.2 
	

Docket Sheet 	 Page: 4 
miJR5925 

No. Filed 
	

Action 	 Operator 
	

Fine/Cost 
	

Due 

56 	05/09/18 	ORDER APPOINTING WASHOE LEGAL 	1BJHIGGINS 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
SERVICES TO REPRESENT PROPSED 
PROTECTED PERSON 

57 	05/09/18 	ORDER APPOINTING TEMPORARY 	1BJHIGGINS 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
GUARDIAN, ISSUING LETTERS OF 
TEMPORARY GUARDIANSHIP, AND 
SETTING HEARING ON EXTENSION 
OF TEMPORARY GUARDIANSHIP 

58 	05/04/18 	NOTICE OF INTENT TO SEEK FEES 	1BJHIGGINS 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 
FROM GUARDIANSHIP ESTATE 

59 	05/04/18 	PLAINTIFF'S/PETITIONER'S 
INITIAL APPEARANCE 
AFFIRMATION PURSUANT TO NRS 
239.030 

60 	05/04/18 	VERIFIED PETITION FOR THE 
APPOINTMENT OF TEMPORARY AND 
PERMANENT GUARDIAN OF THE 
PERSON AND ESTATE AND FOR 
ISSUANCE OF LETTERS OF 
GUARDIANSHIP FILED $2501.00+ 
Receipt: 54971 Date: 
05/04/2018 

1BJHIGGINS 

1BJHIGGINS 

0.00 

5.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Total: 
	

29.00 
	

0.00 

Totals By: COST 
	

29.00 
	

0.00 
INFORMATION 
	

0.00 	 0.00 
*** End of Report *** 


