Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E

Docker Sheet

Ву:

Page: 1

76948

\_\_\_\_\_

Case No. 18 GRD 00038 1B Ticket No. CTN:

WITTLER, ERIC R

WITTLER, CARMEN GOMEZ

-vs-

WARD

By: SPITZER, DAVID D 299 S. ARLINGTON AVE RENO, NV 89501

> RICHARDS, JENNIFER 299 SOUTH ARLINGTON AVE RENO, NV 89501

Dob: Lic: Sex: Sid:

Plate#: Make:

p#•

Year: Type: Accident:

CLERK DE CALERK

Venue: Location:

WITTLER, ERIC R

PLNTPET

Bond:

Type:

Set:

Posted:

Charges:

Ct.

Offense Dt:

Arrest Dt: Comments: Cvr:

Sentencing:

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
1	02/07/19	REPLY IN SUPPORT OF PETITION FOR PAYMENT OF FEES AND APPLICATION FOR ATTORNEYS FEES AND COSTS TO BE PAID FROM GUARDIANSHIP ESTATE AND FOR GUARDIANS FEES	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
2	01/31/19	OBJECTION TO PETITION FOR PAYMENT OF GUARDIAN'S FEES AND ATTORNEY'S FEES	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
3	01/28/19	HEARING DATE MEMO	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
4	01/23/19	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
5	01/15/19	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
6	01/15/19	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
7	01/15/19	ORDER GRANTING STIPULATION TO VACATE JANUARY 16,02019 HEARING	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
8	01/14/19	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
9 ,	01/14/19	STIPULATION TO VACATE JANUARY 16, 2019 HEARING	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
10	01/14/19	PETITION FOR PAYMENT OF FEES AND APPLICATION FOR ATTORNEYS FEES AND COSTS TO BE PAID FROM GUARDIANSHIP ESTATE AN DFOR GUARDIANS FEES	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
11	12/26/18	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
12	12/26/18	ORDER APPOINTING GENERAL GUARDIAN OF PERSON AND ESTATE	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
13	12/21/18	REPORTS OF SUSPENSION	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
14	12/21/18	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION FEB 1 1 2019	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00

## FILED

FEB 1 2 2019

ELIZABETH A. BROWN
CLERK OF SUPREME COURT
BY FPUTY CLERK

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
15	12/17/18	HEARING HELD: The following event: GUARDIANSHIP HEARING scheduled for 12/17/2018 at 9:00 am has been resulted as follows:	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
		Result: HEARING HELD Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
16	10/18/18	RETURNED MAIL-CONFIDENTIAL REPORT OF INVESTIGATOR	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
17	10/05/18	RESPONSE TO OBJECTION TO GUARDIANSHIP	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
18	10/03/18	PROOF OF PERSONAL SERVICE, ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF CONSENT, AND WAIVER AND ACCEPTANCE OF SERVICE	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
19	09/21/18	OBJECTION TO GUARDIANSHIP	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
20	09/18/18	ORDER ON MOTION TO STRIKE SUPPLEMENTAL PHYSICIAN'S CERTIFICATE	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
21	09/18/18	ORDER SETTING HEARING ON CONTESTED GUARDAINSHIP	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
22	09/14/18	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
23	09/11/18	TRIAL DATE MEMO	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
24	09/11/18	HEARING HELD: The following event: GUARDIANSHIP HEARING scheduled for 09/11/2018 at 8:30 am has been resulted as follows:	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
		Result: HEARING HELD Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
25	09/10/18	PROOF OF PERSONAL SERVICE, ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF CONSENT, AND WAIVER AND ACCEPTANCE OF SERVICE	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
26	09/07/18	CASE APPEAL STATEMENT	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
27	09/07/18	NOTICE OF APPEAL FILED	1BVANESSA	24.00	0.00
28	08/31/18	CONFIDENTIAL REPORT	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
29	08/27/18	CITATION ISSUED	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
30	08/24/18	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
31	08/22/18	ORDER EXTENDING TEMPORARY GUARDIANSHIP AND DENYING MOTION TO DISMISS	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
32	08/21/18	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION (2)	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
33	08/21/18	REPLY TO PETITIONER'S OPPOSITION OF MOTION TO STRIKE SUPPLEMENTAL PHYSICIAN'S CERTFICATE	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
34	08/20/18	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00

MIJI	R5925		et Sneet	Page: 3	
No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
	08/10/18	HEARING HELD: The following event: . GUARDIANSHIP HEARING scheduled for 08/10/2018 at 9:00 am has been resulted as follows:	1BCFRANZ	0.00	0.00
		Result: HEARING HELD Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
	08/09/18	OPPOSITION TO WASHOE LEGAL SERVICES' MOTION TO STRIKE SUPPLEMENTAL PHYSICIAN'S CERTIFICATE	1BCFRANZ	0.00	0.00
	08/01/18	MOTION TO STRIKE SUPPLEMENTAL PHYSICIAN'S CERTIFICATE	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
	07/20/18	SUPPLEMENT TO VERIFIED PETITION FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT GUARDIAN OF THE PERSON AND ESTATE AND FOR ISSUANCE OF LETTERS OF GUARDIANSHIP	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
	07/11/18	AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE BY REGULAR MAIL	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
	06/08/18	ORDER TO APPOINT INVESTIGATOR	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
	06/05/18	TRIAL DATE MEMO	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
	06/04/18	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
	06/04/18	REPLY TO OPPOSITION	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
	05/31/18	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
	05/30/18	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
	05/30/18	ORDER EXTENDING TEMPORARY GUARDIANSHIP AND SETTING HEARING	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
	05/24/18	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
	05/24/18	AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE BY REGULAR MAIL	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
	05/24/18	NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER (2)	1BCTORRES	0.00	0.00
	05/23/18	OPPOSITION TO WASHOE LEGAL SERVICES MOTION TO DISMISS FOR LACK OF JURISDICTION	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
	05/22/18	LETTERS OF TEMPORARY GUARDIANSHIP	1BCFRANZ	0.00	0.00
	05/22/18	HEARING HELD: The following event: GUARDIANSHIP HEARING scheduled for 05/22/2018 at 8:30 am has been resulted as follows:	1 BCFRANZ	0.00	0.00
		Result: HEARING HELD Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
	05/18/18	MOTION TO DISMISS FOR LACK OF JURISDICTION	1BCFRANZ	0.00	0.00
	05/11/18	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF COUNSEL	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
	05/09/18	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00

Page: 4

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
56	05/09/18	ORDER APPOINTING WASHOE LEGAL SERVICES TO REPRESENT PROPSED PROTECTED PERSON	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
57	05/09/18	ORDER APPOINTING TEMPORARY GUARDIAN, ISSUING LETTERS OF TEMPORARY GUARDIANSHIP, AND SETTING HEARING ON EXTENSION OF TEMPORARY GUARDIANSHIP	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
58	05/04/18	NOTICE OF INTENT TO SEEK FEES FROM GUARDIANSHIP ESTATE	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
59	05/04/18	PLAINTIFF'S/PETITIONER'S INITIAL APPEARANCE AFFIRMATION PURSUANT TO NRS 239.030	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
60	05/04/18	VERIFIED PETITION FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT GUARDIAN OF THE PERSON AND ESTATE AND FOR ISSUANCE OF LETTERS OF GUARDIANSHIP FILED \$2501.00+Receipt: 54971 Date: 05/04/2018	1BJHIGGI <b>NS</b>	5.00	0.00
			Total:	29.00	0.00
		Totals By: COST INFORM *** End of Report		29.00	0.00